Piketon, OH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Bob Wallard- Wahoo

Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2
Mike Palmer - Mean Irene

Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting
Mark Fryman - Kayla's Misfit
Mike Aber- Super Chevy

Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
Mark Fryman - Big Boyz Dream
Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare
Mark Dawson- Family Fued
Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts

Tim Kirk- Stage 1

Boonie Baker - One Loose Screw
Cole Simmons - Teacher's Pet
Tiffany Aber - Class Clown

Jacob Gross - Sodbuster

Wilmington, OH
Rained Out - No Points

Circleville, OH (Show up Points)
Bob Wallard- Wahoo

Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2

Mike Palmer - Mean Irene

Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting

Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
Mark Dawson- Family Fued

353.9
344.11
343.9
341.3
340.5
339.3
332.4
327.3
323.06
316.8
311.11
309.2
305.5
305.3
29074
158.1
137.4



Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts
Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet
Tiffany Aber - Class Clown

Athens. OH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2
Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare
Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet
Avery (Grizzly) Adams - Buckeye Bandit
Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts
Bob Wallard - Wahoo

Keith Gibson - Blue By U

Jacob Gross - Sodbuster

Tiffany Aber - Class Clown

Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene

Tim Kirk- Stage 1

Mark Dawson - Family Fued
Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

Wilmington. OH

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting

Avery (Grizzly) Adams - Buckeye Bandit
Mark Dawson - Family Fued

Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory

Devin Dawson - Family Fued 2

Keith Gibson - Blue By U

Mike Palmer - Mean Irene

Tim Kirk- Stage 1

306.8
304.3
296.8
293.7
289.6
288.4
285.1
283.8
283.1
276.4
269

2621
DQ

318.4
316.5
316
315.11
308.5
302..9
302.7
288.6
285.8



10th Bob Wallard - Wahoo

11th Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet

12th Tiffany Aber - Class Clown

13th Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts

14th Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money

Owensyville, OH

1st Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene

2nd Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

3rd Jason Gibson - Bound for Glory

4th Keith Gibson - Blue By U

5th Avery (Grizzly) Adams - Buckeye Bandit
6th Donny Gross- Neighbors Nightmare

7th Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
8th Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting

9th Tim Kirk- Stage 1

10th Emily Benton - Haymaker

11th Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts

12th Mark Dawson- Family Fued

13th Gary Aber - Class Clown

14th Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2

15th Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet

16th Jacob Gross - Sodbuster
Marysville, OH

1st Mike Palmer - Mean Irene

2nd Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting

3rd Mark Dawson - Family Fued

4th Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2

283.11
275.2
266.1
257.9
248.6

278.3
277.4
273.2
267.11
265.5
264.9
258.3
256.4
254.5
250.6
246.7
2459
243
24211
2421
224 4

323.58
322.06
321.73
321.08



5th

Bob Wallard - Wahoo

6th Jason Gibson - Bound for Glory

7th Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

8th Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
9th Avery (Grizzly) Adams - Buckeye Bandit
10th Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet

11th Keith Gibson - Blue By U

12th Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts

13th Tim Kirk- Stage 1

McArthur, OH

1st Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
2nd Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2

3rd Mark Dawson - Family Fued

4th Jason Gibson - Bound for Glory

5th Bob Wallard - Wahoo

6th Keith Gibson - Blue By U

7th Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting

8th Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet

9th Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

10th Tim Kirk- Stage 1

11th Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene

Chillicothe, OH

1st Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory

2nd Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

3rd Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet

4th Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2

5th

Mike Palmer - Mean Irene

308.82
306.1
303.9
299.19
297.28
2954
289.04
288.87
153.36

347.79
344.78
340.56
337.11
336.6

332.99
328.28
326.7

314.09
307.77
307.72

331.11
329.3
324.3
321.1
321.6



6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Tim Kirk- Stage 1

Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare

Bob Wallard - Wahoo

Mark Dawson - Family Fued

Ray Curtin - Dumb & Dumber

Keith Gibson - Blue By U

Jacob Gross - Sodbuster

Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting

Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts

Point Pleasant, WV

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Pomeroy. OH

Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting
Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene

Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
Mark Dawson - Family Fued

Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory
Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2

Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare
Keith Gibson - Blue By U

Tim Kirk- Stage 1

Tffany Aber - Teacher's Pet

Andrew Schnell - Sound of Freeman
Nick Swearingen - Dumb & Dumber
Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts

Jacob Gross - Sodbuster

320.9
3194
315.5
308.2
307.2
306.11
2991
2981
291.3
238.3

323.14
313.66
312.94
305.66
305.65
303.16
301.1

299.19
295.45
293.39
288.74
283.95
279.25
181.7

158.94



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Hillsboro, OH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
Mark Dawson - Family Fued
Jacob Gross - Sodbuster

Mark Fryman - Kayla's Misfit

Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare
Tim Kirk- Stage 1

Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory
Tffany Aber - Teacher's Pet
Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting
Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2
Keith Gibson - Blue By U

Mark Fryman - Big Boyz Dream
Boonie Baker - One Loose Screw
Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts
Mike Palmer - Mean Irene

Bob Wallard - Wahoo

Mark Dawson - Family Fued
Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting
Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money
Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene

Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory
Mark Fryman - Kayla's Misfit
Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2
Jacob Gross - Sodbuster

Keith Gibson - Blue By U
Robbie Benton - Haymaker

328.6
322.4
320.11
318.1
318.2
314.6
314.2
313.8
312.5
312.3
312
311.7
309.3
307.1
295.2
287.5

322.1
319.6
318.3
316.6
315.5
313.7
312.8
309.5
307.4
307.1
303.6
302.1



13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare
Boonie Baker - One Loose Screw
John Calvert - Kingpin

Tim Kirk- Stage 1

Andrew Schnell - Sound of Freeman
Tffany Aber - Teacher's Pet

Gary Aber - Class Clown

Ray Curtin - Dumb & Dumber
Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts

Mark Fryman - Big Boyz Dream

301.5
298.3
296.6
295.8
291.3
2894
286.7
284.2
266.9
DQ



