Piketon, OH		
1st	Bob Wallard- Wahoo	353.9
2nd	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	344.11
3rd	Mike Palmer - Mean Irene	343.9
4th	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	341.3
5th	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	340.5
6th	Mark Fryman - Kayla's Misfit	339.3
7th	Mike Aber- Super Chevy	332.4
8th	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	327.3
9th	Mark Fryman - Big Boyz Dream	323.06
10th	Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare	316.8
11th	Mark Dawson- Family Fued	311.11
12th	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	309.2
13th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	305.5
14th	Boonie Baker - One Loose Screw	305.3
15th	Cole Simmons - Teacher's Pet	297.4
16th	Tiffany Aber - Class Clown	158.1
17th	Jacob Gross - Sodbuster	137.4
Wilmington, C	<u>)H</u>	
Rained Out - N	o Points	
Circleville, OH	I (Show up Points)	
Bob Wallard- V	Vahoo	
Devin Dawson-	- Family Fued 2	
Mike Palmer - I	Mean Irene	
Randy Aber - N	Лr. Chevy	
Chuck Stingley	- Extreme Sting	
Chris Stingley	- Jacked Up-Owen Money	
Mark Dawson-	Family Fued	

Reannen Kiley	- Spare Parts	
Tiffany Aber - T	eacher's Pet	
Tiffany Aber - C	Class Clown	
Athens, OH		
1st	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	306.8
2nd	Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare	304.3
3rd	Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	296.8
4th	Avery (Grizzly) Adams - Buckeye Bandit	293.7
5th	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	289.6
6th	Bob Wallard - Wahoo	288.4
7th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	285.1
8th	Jacob Gross - Sodbuster	283.8
9th	Tiffany Aber - Class Clown	283.1
10th	Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene	276.4
11th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	269
12th	Mark Dawson - Family Fued	262.1
13th	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	DQ
Wilmington, O	<u>)H</u>	
1st	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	318.4
2nd	Avery (Grizzly) Adams - Buckeye Bandit	316.5
3rd	Mark Dawson - Family Fued	316
4th	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	315.11
5th	Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory	308.5
6th	Devin Dawson - Family Fued 2	3029
7th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	302.7
8th	Mike Palmer - Mean Irene	288.6
9th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	285.8

10th	Bob Wallard - Wahoo	283.11
11th	Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	275.2
12th	Tiffany Aber - Class Clown	266.1
13th	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	257.9
14th	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	248.6
<u>Owensvil</u>	le, OH	
1st	Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene	278.3
2nd	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	277.4
3rd	Jason Gibson - Bound for Glory	273.2
4th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	267.11
5th	Avery (Grizzly) Adams - Buckeye Bandit	265.5
6th	Donny Gross- Neighbors Nightmare	264.9
7th	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	258.3
8th	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	256.4
9th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	254.5
10th	Emily Benton - Haymaker	250.6
11th	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	246.7
12th	Mark Dawson- Family Fued	245.9
13th	Gary Aber - Class Clown	243
14th	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	242.11
15th	Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	242.1
16th	Jacob Gross - Sodbuster	224.4
<u>Marysville</u>	e, OH	
1st	Mike Palmer - Mean Irene	323.58
2nd	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	322.06
3rd	Mark Dawson - Family Fued	321.73
4th	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	321.08

5th	Bob Wallard - Wahoo	308.82
6th	Jason Gibson - Bound for Glory	306.1
7th	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	303.9
8th	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	299.19
9th	Avery (Grizzly) Adams - Buckeye Bandit	297.28
10th	Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	295.4
11th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	289.04
12th	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	288.87
13th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	153.36
McArthur, OH		
1st	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	347.79
2nd	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	344.78
3rd	Mark Dawson - Family Fued	340.56
4th	Jason Gibson - Bound for Glory	337.11
5th	Bob Wallard - Wahoo	336.6
6th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	332.99
7th	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	328.28
8th	Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	326.7
9th	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	314.09
10th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	307.77
11th	Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene	307.72
Chillicothe, O	<u>H</u>	
1st	Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory	331.11
2nd	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	329.3
3rd	Tiffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	324.3
4th	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	321.1
5th	Mike Palmer - Mean Irene	321.6

6th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	320.9
7th	Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare	319.4
8th	Bob Wallard - Wahoo	315.5
9th	Mark Dawson - Family Fued	308.2
10th	Ray Curtin - Dumb & Dumber	307.2
11th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	306.11
12th	Jacob Gross - Sodbuster	299.1
13th	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	298.1
14th	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	291.3
15th	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	238.3
Point Pleas	sant, WV	
1st	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	323.14
2nd	Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene	313.66
3rd	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	312.94
4th	Mark Dawson - Family Fued	305.66
5th	Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory	305.65
6th	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	303.16
7th	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	301.1
8th	Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare	299.19
9th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	295.45
10th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	293.39
11th	Tffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	288.74
12th	Andrew Schnell - Sound of Freeman	283.95
13th	Nick Swearingen - Dumb & Dumber	279.25
14th	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	181.7
15th	Jacob Gross - Sodbuster	158.94
Pomeroy, C	<u>)H</u>	

1st	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	328.6
2nd	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	322.4
3rd	Mark Dawson - Family Fued	320.11
4th	Jacob Gross - Sodbuster	318.1
5th	Mark Fryman - Kayla's Misfit	318.2
6th	Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare	314.6
7th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	314.2
8th	Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory	313.8
9th	Tffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	312.5
10th	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	312.3
11th	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	312
12th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	311.7
13th	Mark Fryman - Big Boyz Dream	309.3
14th	Boonie Baker - One Loose Screw	307.1
15th	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	295.2
16th	Mike Palmer - Mean Irene	287.5
Hillsboro, OH		
1st	Bob Wallard - Wahoo	322.1
2nd	Mark Dawson - Family Fued	319.6
3rd	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	318.3
4th	Chuck Stingley - Extreme Sting	316.6
5th	Chris Stingley - Jacked Up-Owen Money	315.5
6th	Mike Hurtt - Mean Irene	313.7
7th	Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory	312.8
8th	Mark Fryman - Kayla's Misfit	309.5
9th	Devin Dawson- Family Fued 2	307.4
10th	Jacob Gross - Sodbuster	307.1
11th	Keith Gibson - Blue By U	303.6
12th	Robbie Benton - Haymaker	302.1

13th	Jay Gross- Neighbors Nightmare	301.5
14th	Boonie Baker - One Loose Screw	298.3
15th	John Calvert - Kingpin	296.6
16th	Tim Kirk- Stage 1	295.8
17th	Andrew Schnell - Sound of Freeman	291.3
18th	Tffany Aber - Teacher's Pet	289.4
19th	Gary Aber - Class Clown	286.7
20th	Ray Curtin - Dumb & Dumber	284.2
21st	Reannen Kiley - Spare Parts	266.9
22nd	Mark Fryman - Big Boyz Dream	DQ